DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

GOLDEN CROSS (HAYES) LIMITED

GOLDEN EAST LIMITED

GOLDENE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GOLDEN EXECUTIVE (MAIDENHEAD) TRAVEL
LIMITED

GOLDEN FASHION CO.,

GOLDENFISH LIMITED

GOLDEN FRY (UK) LIMITED

GOLDEN GATE BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES LIMITED

GOLDEN HARVEST INT"L LIMITED

GOLDEN HARVEST INT"L LIMITED

GOLDEN HEARTS LIMITED

GOLDEN HILLOCK SERVICE STATION LIMITED

GOLDENKEY PROPERTIES LIMITED

GOLDENLINE LIMITED

GOLDEN ORIENT LIMITED

GOLDEN PHAROS (EUROPE) LIMITED

GOLDEN PHAROS LEISURE LIMITED

GOLDEN PLAIN LIMITED

GOLDEN PLEASURE BOOKS LIMITED

GOLDENPRIDE CLOTHING LIMITED

GOLDEN RADIANCE LIMITED

GOLDEN REED LTD

GOLDEN RIVER TRAFFIC LIMITED

GOLDEN ROCK (BOOTS CORNER) LIMITED

GOLDEN ROCK (BOOTS CORNER) LIMITED

GOLDEN ROSE TRADING & SERVICES LIMITED

GOLDEN SAND TRADING LTD

GOLDEN SHEEN LIMITED

GOLDEN SHEEN LIMITED

GOLDEN SOUNDS LIMITED

GOLDEN SQUARE MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

GOLDEN STAR COMPUTER (UK) LTD

GOLDEN STYLE HAIR & BEAUTY LTD

GOLDEN TRIANGLE GENERATORS LIMITED

GOLDEN TRIANGLE RESTAURANTS LIMITED

GOLDEN VALLEY TECHNICAL EDITING LIMITED

GOLDEN WEST FOODS LIMITED

GOLDEN WEST FOODS LIMITED

GOLDER BAQA SECRETARY LIMITED

GOLDERSLEA LIMITED

GOLDEX MARKETING LTD

GOLDFIELD MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GOLD FLOORING LTD

GOLDGOOD LIMITED

GOLDGOOD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GOLDHART ESTATES LIMITED

GOLDHAWK MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED

GOLDHEIGHTS LIMITED

GOLDHORSE UK LIMITED

THE GOLDIE GROUP LIMITED

GOLDLINE WINDOWS (PVCU) LIMITED

GOLDLINE WINDOWS (PVCU) LIMITED

GOLDMAN CLAIMS LIMITED

LIMITED

05483370
05912976
06647097
05750677

05202690
03122383
04588210
05121990

06342939
06342939
04593305
05996089
03282188
02577151
03056706
01435406
03333550
03021311
00703970
03500761
04915105
05890993
02135788
03942470
03942470
06013284
06254530
06349172
06349172
02863599
06394056

03245844
06607040
04744263
06251743
04601567
05440274
05440274
04777072
02391318
05583000
03405198
06073813
05884857
05548694
03779488
04873222
02918670
04893639
02027604
03291448
03291448
06658484

26/09/2008
2670972008
30/09/2008
2570972008

2570972008
30/09/2008
3070972008
30/09/2008

26/09/2008
2670972008
24/09/2008
2470972008
25/09/2008
2670972008
30/09/2008
26/09/2008
26/09/2008
24/09/2008
26/09/2008
24/09/2008
30/09/2008
26/09/2008
30/709/2008
30/09/2008
30/09/2008
25/09/2008
2970972008
26/09/2008
2670972008
30/09/2008
2570972008

2670972008
24/09/2008
24/09/2008
2670972008
29/09/2008
24/09/2008
24/09/2008
30/09/2008
29/09/2008
30/09/2008
30/09/2008
30/09/2008
26/09/2008
30/09/2008
29/09/2008
2670972008
25/09/2008
2670972008
24/09/2008
2570972008
25/09/2008
2470972008

GOLDMAN CLAIMS LIMITED

GOLDMAN MANCHESTER LIMITED
GOLDMAN MANCHESTER LIMITED
GOLDMAX CONSULTANCY LIMITED

GOLD MEDAL PROPERTIES LIMITED
GOLD MEDAL TRAVEL LIMITED

GOLD MEDAL TRAVEL (FAREBANK) LIMITED
GOLD MEDAL TRAVEL GROUP PLC

GOLD MEDAL TRAVEL HOLDINGS LIMITED
GOLDMERE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GOLDMEX LIMITED

GOLDMORE PROPERTIES LIMITED
GOLDNET ENGINEERING LIMITED

GOLD ORBIT LIMITED

GOLDPAN LTD

GOLDPEDAL LIMITED

GOLDPLOT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GOLDQUEST ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GOLDRACE LIMITED

GOLDRANGE DECORATORS LIMITED
GOLDRANGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GOLDRINK ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GOLDSCAN BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
GOLDS ESTATES LTD

GOLDSMITH & ALLCORN LIMITED
GOLDSMITH & ALLCORN (UCKFIELD) LIMITED
GOLDSMITH AND EVANS LIMITED
GOLDSMITH ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED
GOLDSOLVE LIMITED

GOLDSOLVE LIMITED

GOLDSTANDARD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GOLD STAR TRAINING LIMITED
GOLDSTATE LIMITED

GOLDSTATUS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GOLDSTILL LIMITED

GOLDSTONE AND WATSON LIMITED
GOLDSTREAM PROPERTIES LIMITED
GOLDSTREAM PROPERTIES LIMITED
GOLDTOP DELIVERIES LIMITED
GOLDVADA LIMITED

GOLDVALUE LIMITED

GOLDVALUE LIMITED

GOLDVILLE TRADING LTD

GOLDVILLE TRADING LTD

GOLD (WALES) LIMITED

GOLDWEB COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
GOLDWELL LIMITED

GOLDWEST LIMITED

GOLDWISE LIMITED

GOLDWORK PROPERTIES LIMITED

THE GOLF ACADEMY (TRENT PARK) LIMITED
GOLF AND TENNIS LIMITED

GOLF AND TENNIS LIMITED

THE GOLF BONE CORPORATION LIMITED
THE GOLF BONE CORPORATION LIMITED
GOLF BONE EUROPE LIMITED

06658484
06659300
06659300
05285747
03780050
04488952
01468511
01376076
03359390
06490819
04589032
01569367
06078178
06188452
04327440
05814760
05543254
03014998
06683619
05416002
06011817
06462455
03493083
04417826
01400183
03299786
05761445
05352084
04979642
04979642
04698811
05188757
03153631
03014872
02607525
01291234
03317667
03317667
04690232
03658622
05281907
05281907
05098019
05098019
02803947
03290109
02684695
05997482
04403567
05148958
05532148
05373329
05373329
06016081
06016081
03466583

24/09/2008
24/09/2008
24/09/2008
26/09/2008
2570972008
2570972008
2570972008
2570972008
2570972008
26/09/2008
24/09/2008
2570972008
30/09/2008
3070972008
24/09/2008
2670972008
3070972008
26/09/2008
2570972008
29/09/2008
29/09/2008
30/09/2008
24/09/2008
26/09/2008
2570972008
26/09/2008
2570972008
29/09/2008
26/09/2008
26/09/2008
29/09/2008
30/09/2008
2970972008
30/09/2008
2970972008
2970972008
30/09/2008
26/09/2008
30/09/2008
2570972008
30/09/2008
30/09/2008
29/09/2008
29/09/2008
29/09/2008
2570972008
2570972008
2970972008
3070972008
2470972008
25/09/2008
3070972008
30/09/2008
2670972008
26/09/2008
2670972008



